
Registration Fee Activity #251101 $75.00

Non-Refundable

Deposit Activity #251102 $200.00

Due at registration; applied to last month of attendance

Resident Non-Res

All Day #Days #251150/3 M - F 8:00A - 6:00P $62.00 $80.00

A5 8 Aug 8/20/2025 8/29/2025 496.00$       640.00$       

B5 21 Sept 9/2/2025 9/30/2025* 1,302.00$    1,680.00$    

C5 23 Oct 10/1/2025 10/31/2025 1,426.00$    1,840.00$    

D5 17 Nov 11/3/2025 11/26/2025* 1,054.00$    1,360.00$    

E5 15 Dec 12/1/2025 12/19/2025* 930.00$       1,200.00$    

F6 19 Jan 1/5/2026 1/30/2026* 1,178.00$    1,520.00$    

G6 19 Feb 2/2/2026 2/27/2026* 1,178.00$    1,520.00$    

H6 20 Mar 3/2/2026 3/27/2026* 1,240.00$    1,600.00$    
I6 18 Apr 4/6/2026 4/30/2026* 1,116.00$    1,440.00$    
J6 20 May 5/1/2026 5/29/2026* 1,240.00$    1,600.00$    
K6 5 June 6/1/2026 6/5/2026 310.00$       400.00$       

Resident Rate NonRes Rate

Half Day #Days #251151 M - F 8:00A - 12:00P $31.00 $40.00

A5 8 Aug 8/20/2025 8/29/2025 248.00$       320.00$       

B5 21 Sept 9/2/2025 9/30/2025* 651.00$       840.00$       

C5 23 Oct 10/1/2025 10/31/2025 713.00$       920.00$       

D5 17 Nov 11/3/2025 11/26/2025* 527.00$       680.00$       

E5 15 Dec 12/1/2025 12/19/2025* 465.00$       600.00$       

F6 19 Jan 1/5/2026 1/30/2026* 589.00$       760.00$       

G6 19 Feb 2/2/2026 2/27/2026* 589.00$       760.00$       

H6 20 Mar 3/2/2026 3/27/2026* 620.00$       800.00$       
I6 18 Apr 4/6/2026 4/30/2026* 558.00$       720.00$       
J6 20 May 5/1/2026 5/29/2026* 620.00$       800.00$       
K6 5 June 6/1/2026 6/5/2026 155.00$       200.00$       

*Non-Attendance Days (2025-26)
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Thursday, November 27 & Friday, November 28, 2025 Thanksgiving Break
Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2, 2026 Winter Break (camp available)
Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day
Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day
Monday, March 30 - Friday, April 3, 2026 Spring Break (camp available)
Wednesday, April 8, 2026 - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day

Robert Crown Community Center
2025/26 Creative Play Class Fees


